TEAM

Black River

Keystone

Open Door
Christian

Lake
Ridge
Acad.

Firelands

Orrville

Wellington

Rittman

Columbia

Elyria

Brookside

Plymouth

Christian
Community
School

Clearview

Hillsdale

Kingsway

Christian

Oberlin

PLACE

10

1

12

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

SCORE

50

81

85

118

139

148

170

21

223

232

327

367

CLOCK
TIME

1:27:04.2

1:29:16.4

1:29:21.8

1:31:36.7

1:33:32.9

1:33:18.2

1:34:53.3

1:40:00.0

1:38:10.4

1:38:23.3

1:46:57.0

1:56:49.4

PACE

28:02

28:44

28:46

29:29

30:07

30:02

30:33

32:11

31:36

31:40

34:25

37:36

FINISHER
1

13

12

25

29

50

66

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER
2

15

10

14

18

19

22

20

40

42

65

72

<5

<5

FINISHER
3

16

1

24

30

31

36

28

49

51

68

73

<5

FINISHER
4

17

27

38

37

43

46

75

54

52

70

77

<5
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5

21

32

33

39

41

53

60

76

55

58

74

79

FINISHER
6

23

44

34

56

47

63

69

59

62

78

80

FINISHER
7

26

45

35

57

48

67

71

61

64

81
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